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KC-DAR
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KA-DGR
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PANEL

Video Accessories

•  For KC-1MRD
& KC-1GRD

•  For KB-3MRD •  For KC-DAR & KB-DAR

Image view area (*marked figures are approximate)

System components

SYSTEM
(MASTER) NO.

DOOR STATION MODELS

Plastic panel Stainless steel
panel only

KC-1MRD

KC-1GRD

KB-3MRD

KC-DAR
KB-DAR

KA-DGR PANEL

Max. DC 22V approx. in operation.
DC 12V approx. standby.  Supplied by
inside master.
Max. 350mA approx.  4mA approx.
standby.
Press CALL button, sounding chime at
inside stations.  Instantly talk.  After
master replies, communicate handsfree.
Approx. 60cm Horiz., 111~235cm Vert.
at 130cm high & at 50cm from camera.
White LED projected up to 30cm from 
camera.  The background scene
beyond 30cm can not be seen.
2 parallel wires to door, non-polarized.

0.65mmø 1.0mmø
50m 100m

Specifications

Power source

Consumption

Communication

Image view area

Night viewing

Wiring
Distance
• Master to door

MY Series Video door stations
•  Works with any MY Series Video Entry Security System.
•  CCD camera door stations, pan & tilt controllable.
•  Infrared LED’s projected on callers at 50cm.

System components

PanTilt door
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MY-1CD

MY-2CD

MY-CU w/IE-8MD

MYW-P3CB w/IE-8MD

MYW-P1L w/LEF, LEF-C

MYW-P3L w/LEF, LEF-C

TB-ADM10 w/TB-M

IE/IF door
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–

–  (*)

Video monitor
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1

STATION CAPACITY
SYSTEM

(*)  Any number in place of PanTilt door

CCD camera w/infrared LED’s
525 lines
1 Lux at 50cm from camera
2 parallel wires, non-polarized.
* Do not use any other type of cable nor

with extra wires. Terminate unused
wires with a 120Ω resistor at every end.

0.65mmø 1.0mmø
50m 100m
100m 200m

Specifications

Camera unit
Scanning line
Min. illumination
Wiring

Distance
• Master to MK-DAC
• Master to MY-DS

60cm

50cm

124cm

111cm

235cm

130 cm

50 cm

KB-DAR
KC-DAR

KB-DAR
KC-DAR

*

*

*
*

Overview

105 44

14
0

83
.5

109

15
1

42

83
.5

MK-DAC
1-gang surface

MY-DS
1-gang surfaceMK-DBC

3-gang semi-flush

•  Wide-angle fixed
position camera

•  Options

MKW-R
Surface-mount box

for MK-DBC

KAW-D
30° Angle Box 
for MY-DS, etc.

→ P.33

New

MK-DGC
3-gang semi-flush
aluminum panel

New New

PanTilt video door stations

Image view area

MK-DAC MK-DGC

MK-DBC

VERTICAL (tiliting) (approx.)

MY-DS

HORIZONTAL (panning)

180cm

90cm

65cm

45cm

50cm

130cm

220cm

90cm

150cm

Top view

70cm

188cm

118cm

0cm 50cm

50cm

100cm
Camera
center
150cm

1-GANG BOX
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w/RING
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MY-DS
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KC-DAR
w/TILT camera

KB-DAR
w/TILT camera KA-DGR PANEL

Stainless steel panel
(panel only)

NewNew

Color video door stations

KC, KB Series Color video door stations
• Employs 1/4 inch color CCD camera.
• Tilt controlled camera. 
• INSTANT ON audio & image of door upon
CALL button pressed.

• White LED illumination auto turns on.
• Locator LED backlit on CALL button.
• Use parallel cable, vinyl jacketed, PE insulation.

MKW-R

MK-DAC, MK-DBC, MK-DGC


